
SJJJF PRESENTS MOYA BRAND CUP
1

BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 4 1

1-36

1-37

1-42

1-41

Keisuke Chinna
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Keishi Takemoto
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Ronny Mo
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Azumi Kento
OVER LIMIT BJJ


